DATE

March 22/23
Sunday
Saturday
Sunday
Saturday

March 29/30

Sunday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday

April 5/6
Sunday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday

April 12/13
Sunday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday

April 26/27
Sunday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday

May 3/4
Sunday
Sunday
Saturday
Sunday

LONG ISLAND SENIOR GIRLS YOUTH LACROSSE LEAGUE
2014 Eighth Grade Conference A

TIME
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
4:00 PM

5:45 PM
3:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM

4:15 PM
4:30 PM
9:00 AM
5:00 PM

9:00 AM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

5:00 PM
3:00 PM
2:30 PM
6:15 PM

9:30 AM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:30 PM

VISITOR

North Shore
Garden City
Smithtown East
Huntington

Port Washington
Manhasset

West Islip
Smithtown East

Manhasset
Garden City
Cold Spring Harbor
Huntington

Port Washington
Cold Spring Harbor
North Shore
Huntington

Smithtown East
West Islip
Huntington

Cold Spring Harbor

Port Washington
Manhasset
North Shore
Garden City
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HOME

Port Washington
Manhasset

West Islip

Cold Spring Harbor

Garden City

North Shore

Huntington @ Breezy Park
Cold Spring Harbor

Port Washington
North Shore
West Islip
Smithtown East

West Islip
Manhasset
Smithtown East
Garden City

Port Washington
North Shore
Manhasset
Garden City

Huntington @ HHS
Smithtown East
Cold Spring Harbor
West Islip



May 10/11
Sunday
Friday
Sunday
Saturday

May 17/18
Seed #2
Seed #4
Seed #6
Seed #8

5:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM
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Seed #1
Seed #3
Seed #5
Seed #7

Cold Spring Harbor @
North Shore
Smithtown
West Islip

® M

Port Washington
Huntington @ Breezy Park
Garden City

Manhasset

Championship played on May 19/20/21 at neutral site

Cold Spring Harbor plays on the Upper Turf at Cold Spring Harbor HS
Garden City plays on the turf at Garden City HS
Huntington plays on the turf either at Breezy Park or Huntington HS
Manhasset plays on the turf at Manhasset HS
North Shore plays on the turf at North Shore HS
Port Washington plays on the grass at Lions Field

Smithtown East plays on the turf at Smithtown East HS

West Islip plays on the turf at West Islip HS



