LONG ISLAND SENIOR GIRLS YOUTH LACROSSE LEAGUE 2014 Eighth Grade Conference A

Sunday 5:00 PM Garden City @ Manhasset Sunday 9:00 AM Smithtown East @ West Islip Saturday 4:00 PM Huntington @ Garden City Sunday 5:45 PM Port Washington @ Garden City Saturday 3:00 PM Manhasset @ North Shore Friday 7:00 PM West Islip @ Huntington @ Breezy Park Saturday 4:00 PM Smithtown East @ Port Washington @ Breezy Park Saturday 4:00 PM Smithtown East @ Cold Spring Harbor April 5/6 Sunday 4:15 PM Manhasset @ Port Washington Saturday 9:00 AM Garden City @ North Shore Sunday 9:00 AM Cold Spring Harbor @ West Islip Sunday 5:00 PM Huntington @ Smithtown East April 12/13 Sunday 9:00 AM Port Washington @ Smithtown East April 26/27 Sunday 5:00 PM Smithtown East @ Port Washington Garden City April 26/27 Sunday 5:00 PM Smithtown East @ Smithtown East Sunday 5:00 PM West Islip @ North Shore Sunday 5:00 PM Huntington @ Garden City April 26/27 Sunday 5:00 PM Smithtown East @ Port Washington Saturday 2:30 PM Huntington @ Manhasset Sunday 5:00 PM West Islip @ North Shore Saturday 2:30 PM Huntington @ Manhasset Garden City May 3/4	DATE March 22/23	TIME	<u>VISITOR</u>		<u>HOME</u>							
Saturday6:00 PM SundayGarden City@ West IslipSaturday9:00 AM Smithtown EastWest IslipSaturday4:00 PMHuntingtonCold Spring HarborMarch 29/30Wast IslipGarden CitySaturday5:45 PM 	_	5:00 PM	North Share	@	Port Washington							
Sunday9:00 AM SaturdaySmithtown East 4:00 PMWest Islip Cold Spring HarborMarch 29/30 Sunday5:45 PM SaturdayPort Washington 3:00 PM West IslipGarden City Manhasset @ Huntington @ Breezy Park Cold Spring HarborFriday Saturday7:00 PM 4:00 PM Smithtown EastWest Islip @ Huntington @ Breezy Park Cold Spring HarborApril 5/6 Sunday Sunday Sunday Sinday 4:30 PM Sinday 5:00 PMManhasset Garden City Manhasset Cold Spring Harbor West Islip Morth Shore West Islip Smithtown EastPort Washington West Islip Smithtown EastApril 12/13 Sunday Sunday Sinday SindayPort Washington Cold Spring Harbor Cold Spring Harbor West Islip Manhasset Sunday Sinday Sinday Gion PM HuntingtonWest Islip Manhasset Smithtown East Garden CityApril 26/27 Sunday Sunday Sinday <br< td=""><td>·</td><td></td><td></td><td>_</td><td>-</td></br<>	·			_	-							
Saturday4:00 PMHuntington@Cold Spring HarborMarch 29/30Sunday5:45 PMPort Washington@Garden CitySaturday3:00 PMManhasset@North ShoreFriday7:00 PMWest Islip@Huntington @ Breezy ParkSaturday4:00 PMSmithtown East@Port WashingtonApril 5/6Sunday4:15 PMManhasset@Port WashingtonSaturday4:30 PMGarden City@North ShoreSunday9:00 AMCold Spring Harbor@West IslipSunday5:00 PMHuntington@West IslipSaturday6:00 PMCold Spring Harbor@ManhassetSunday5:00 PMNorth Shore@Smithtown EastSunday5:00 PMNorth Shore@Smithtown EastSunday5:00 PMSmithtown East@Port WashingtonSaturday5:00 PMSmithtown East@Port WashingtonSaturday3:00 PMWest Islip@North ShoreSaturday2:30 PMHuntingtonManhassetSunday6:15 PMCold Spring HarborGarden City	· <u> </u>			_								
March 29/30 Sunday 5:45 PM Port Washington @ Garden City Saturday 3:00 PM Manhasset @ North Shore Friday 7:00 PM West Islip @ Huntington @ Breezy Park Saturday 4:00 PM Smithtown East @ Cold Spring Harbor April 5/6 Sunday 4:15 PM Garden City @ North Shore Sunday 9:00 AM Cold Spring Harbor @ West Islip Sunday 9:00 PM Huntington @ Smithtown East April 12/13 Sunday 9:00 AM Port Washington @ West Islip Saturday 6:00 PM Cold Spring Harbor @ Manhasset Sunday 9:00 PM North Shore @ Smithtown East April 26/27 Sunday 5:00 PM Huntington @ Garden City April 26/27 Sunday 5:00 PM Smithtown East @ Port Washington Saturday 3:00 PM West Islip @ North Shore Saturday 3:00 PM West Islip @ North Shore Saturday 3:00 PM West Islip @ North Shore Saturday 2:30 PM Huntington @ Garden City Manhasset Sunday 6:15 PM Cold Spring Harbor @ Garden City		<u> </u>		_	•							
Sunday5:45 PMPort Washington@Garden CitySaturday3:00 PMManhasset@North ShoreFriday7:00 PMWest Islip@Huntington @ Breezy ParkSaturday4:00 PMSmithtown East@Cold Spring HarborApril 5/6Sunday4:15 PMManhasset@Port WashingtonSaturday4:30 PMGarden City@North ShoreSunday9:00 AMCold Spring Harbor@West IslipSunday5:00 PMHuntington@West IslipSaturday6:00 PMCold Spring Harbor@ManhassetSunday5:00 PMNorth Shore@Smithtown EastSunday6:00 PMHuntington@Garden CityApril 26/27Sunday5:00 PMSmithtown East@Port WashingtonSaturday3:00 PMWest Islip@North ShoreSaturday2:30 PMHuntington@ManhassetSunday6:15 PMCold Spring Harbor@Garden City	<u>Saturday</u>	4.001 101	nulliligion @		cold Spring Harbor							
Saturday3:00 PMManhasset@North ShoreFriday7:00 PMWest Islip@Huntington @ Breezy ParkSaturday4:00 PMSmithtown East@Cold Spring HarborApril 5/6Sunday4:15 PMManhasset@Port WashingtonSaturday4:30 PMGarden City@North ShoreSunday9:00 AMCold Spring Harbor@West IslipSunday5:00 PMHuntington@West IslipSaturday6:00 PMCold Spring Harbor@ManhassetSunday5:00 PMNorth Shore@Smithtown EastSunday6:00 PMHuntington@Garden CityApril 26/27Sunday5:00 PMSmithtown EastPort WashingtonSaturday3:00 PMWest IslipNorth ShoreSaturday2:30 PMHuntingtonManhassetSunday6:15 PMCold Spring HarborGarden City	March 29/30											
Friday7:00 PM SaturdayWest Islip@Huntington @ Breezy Park Cold Spring HarborApril 5/6 Sunday4:15 PM SundayManhasset Garden City West IslipPort Washington North ShoreSunday9:00 AM SundayCold Spring Harbor SundayWest Islip Smithtown EastApril 12/13 Sunday9:00 AM SundayPort Washington Cold Spring Harbor West IslipWest Islip ManhassetSunday5:00 PM SundayNorth Shore Garden CitySmithtown EastSunday5:00 PM SundayHuntingtonGarden CityApril 26/27 Sunday5:00 PM SundaySmithtown East Garden CityPort Washington North ShoreSaturday3:00 PM SaturdayWest Islip West Islip West Islip Morth ShoreNorth Shore ManhassetSaturday2:30 PM SundayHuntington Garden CityManhassetSunday6:15 PMCold Spring Harbor Garden CityGarden City	<u>Sunday</u>	<u>5:45 PM</u>	Port Washington	@	Garden City							
Saturday4:00 PMSmithtown East@Cold Spring HarborApril 5/6 Sunday4:15 PM SaturdayManhasset Garden City @ SundayPort Washington Worth Shore West Islip SundaySunday9:00 AM SundayCold Spring Harbor Garden CityWest Islip Smithtown EastApril 12/13 Sunday9:00 AM SaturdayPort Washington Gold Spring Harbor WanhassetWest Islip ManhassetSunday5:00 PM SundayNorth Shore Garden CitySmithtown EastApril 26/27 Sunday5:00 PM Gold Spring Harbor West Islip West Islip Washington Manhasset Saturday Saturday Sidenday Sidenday Sidenday Garden City	<u>Saturday</u>	3:00 PM	Manhasset	@	North Shore							
April 5/6 Sunday 4:15 PM Manhasset @ Port Washington Saturday 4:30 PM Garden City @ North Shore Sunday 9:00 AM Cold Spring Harbor @ West Islip Sunday 5:00 PM Huntington @ Smithtown East April 12/13 Sunday 9:00 AM Port Washington @ West Islip Saturday 6:00 PM Cold Spring Harbor @ Manhasset Sunday 5:00 PM North Shore @ Smithtown East Sunday 6:00 PM Huntington @ Garden City April 26/27 Sunday 5:00 PM Smithtown East @ Port Washington Saturday 3:00 PM West Islip @ North Shore Saturday 3:00 PM West Islip @ North Shore Saturday 2:30 PM Huntington @ Manhasset Sunday 6:15 PM Cold Spring Harbor @ Garden City	<u>Friday</u>	<u>7:00 PM</u>	West Islip	@	Huntington @ Breezy Park							
Sunday4:15 PMManhasset@Port WashingtonSaturday4:30 PMGarden City@North ShoreSunday9:00 AMCold Spring Harbor@West IslipSunday5:00 PMHuntington@Smithtown EastApril 12/13Sunday9:00 AMPort Washington@West IslipSaturday6:00 PMCold Spring Harbor@ManhassetSunday5:00 PMNorth Shore@Smithtown EastSunday6:00 PMHuntington@Garden CityApril 26/27Sunday5:00 PMWest Islip@North ShoreSaturday3:00 PMWest Islip@North ShoreSaturday2:30 PMHuntington@ManhassetSunday6:15 PMCold Spring Harbor@Garden City	<u>Saturday</u>	4:00 PM	Smithtown East	@	Cold Spring Harbor							
Sunday4:15 PMManhasset@Port WashingtonSaturday4:30 PMGarden City@North ShoreSunday9:00 AMCold Spring Harbor@West IslipSunday5:00 PMHuntington@Smithtown EastApril 12/13Sunday9:00 AMPort Washington@West IslipSaturday6:00 PMCold Spring Harbor@ManhassetSunday5:00 PMNorth Shore@Smithtown EastSunday6:00 PMHuntington@Garden CityApril 26/27Sunday5:00 PMWest Islip@North ShoreSaturday3:00 PMWest Islip@North ShoreSaturday2:30 PMHuntington@ManhassetSunday6:15 PMCold Spring Harbor@Garden City												
Saturday4:30 PMGarden City@North ShoreSunday9:00 AMCold Spring Harbor@West IslipSunday5:00 PMHuntington@Smithtown EastApril 12/13Sunday9:00 AMPort Washington@West IslipSaturday6:00 PMCold Spring Harbor@ManhassetSunday5:00 PMNorth Shore@Smithtown EastSunday6:00 PMHuntington@Garden CityApril 26/27Sunday5:00 PMSmithtown East@Port WashingtonSaturday3:00 PMWest Islip@North ShoreSaturday2:30 PMHuntington@ManhassetSunday6:15 PMCold Spring Harbor@Garden City	April 5/6											
Sunday9:00 AMCold Spring Harbor@West IslipSunday5:00 PMHuntington@Smithtown EastApril 12/13Sunday9:00 AMPort Washington@West IslipSaturday6:00 PMCold Spring Harbor@ManhassetSunday5:00 PMNorth Shore@Smithtown EastSunday6:00 PMHuntington@Garden CityApril 26/27Sunday5:00 PMSmithtown East@Port WashingtonSaturday3:00 PMWest Islip@North ShoreSaturday2:30 PMHuntington@ManhassetSunday6:15 PMCold Spring Harbor@Garden City	<u>Sunday</u>	<u>4:15 PM</u>	Manhasset	@	Port Washington							
Sunday 5:00 PM Huntington @ Smithtown East April 12/13 Sunday 9:00 AM Port Washington @ West Islip Saturday 6:00 PM Cold Spring Harbor @ Manhasset Sunday 5:00 PM North Shore @ Smithtown East Sunday 6:00 PM Huntington @ Garden City April 26/27 Sunday 5:00 PM Smithtown East @ Port Washington Saturday 3:00 PM West Islip @ North Shore Saturday 2:30 PM Huntington @ Manhasset Sunday 6:15 PM Cold Spring Harbor @ Garden City	<u>Saturday</u>	<u>4:30 PM</u>	Garden City	@	North Shore							
April 12/13 Sunday 9:00 AM Port Washington @ West Islip Saturday 6:00 PM Cold Spring Harbor @ Manhasset Sunday 5:00 PM North Shore @ Smithtown East Sunday 6:00 PM Huntington @ Garden City April 26/27 Sunday 5:00 PM Smithtown East @ Port Washington Saturday 3:00 PM West Islip @ North Shore Saturday 2:30 PM Huntington @ Manhasset Sunday 6:15 PM Cold Spring Harbor @ Garden City	<u>Sunday</u>	<u>9:00 AM</u>	Cold Spring Harbor	@	West Islip							
Sunday9:00 AMPort Washington@West IslipSaturday6:00 PMCold Spring Harbor@ManhassetSunday5:00 PMNorth Shore@Smithtown EastSunday6:00 PMHuntington@Garden CityApril 26/27Sunday5:00 PMSmithtown East@Port WashingtonSaturday3:00 PMWest Islip@North ShoreSaturday2:30 PMHuntington@ManhassetSunday6:15 PMCold Spring Harbor@Garden City	<u>Sunday</u>	<u>5:00 PM</u>	Huntington	@	Smithtown East							
Sunday9:00 AMPort Washington@West IslipSaturday6:00 PMCold Spring Harbor@ManhassetSunday5:00 PMNorth Shore@Smithtown EastSunday6:00 PMHuntington@Garden CityApril 26/27Sunday5:00 PMSmithtown East@Port WashingtonSaturday3:00 PMWest Islip@North ShoreSaturday2:30 PMHuntington@ManhassetSunday6:15 PMCold Spring Harbor@Garden City												
Saturday6:00 PMCold Spring Harbor@ManhassetSunday5:00 PMNorth Shore@Smithtown EastSunday6:00 PMHuntington@Garden CityApril 26/27Sunday5:00 PMSmithtown East@Port WashingtonSaturday3:00 PMWest Islip@North ShoreSaturday2:30 PMHuntington@ManhassetSunday6:15 PMCold Spring Harbor@Garden City	April 12/13											
Sunday5:00 PMNorth Shore@Smithtown EastSunday6:00 PMHuntington@Garden CityApril 26/27Sunday5:00 PMSmithtown East@Port WashingtonSaturday3:00 PMWest Islip@North ShoreSaturday2:30 PMHuntington@ManhassetSunday6:15 PMCold Spring Harbor@Garden City	<u>Sunday</u>	9:00 AM	Port Washington	@	West Islip							
Sunday 6:00 PM Huntington @ Garden City April 26/27 Sunday 5:00 PM Smithtown East @ Port Washington Saturday 3:00 PM West Islip @ North Shore Saturday 2:30 PM Huntington @ Manhasset Sunday 6:15 PM Cold Spring Harbor @ Garden City	<u>Saturday</u>	<u>6:00 PM</u>	Cold Spring Harbor	@	Manhasset							
April 26/27 Sunday 5:00 PM Smithtown East @ Port Washington Saturday 3:00 PM West Islip @ North Shore Saturday 2:30 PM Huntington @ Manhasset Sunday 6:15 PM Cold Spring Harbor @ Garden City	<u>Sunday</u>	<u>5:00 PM</u>	North Shore	@	Smithtown East							
Sunday5:00 PMSmithtown East@Port WashingtonSaturday3:00 PMWest Islip@North ShoreSaturday2:30 PMHuntington@ManhassetSunday6:15 PMCold Spring Harbor@Garden City	<u>Sunday</u>	<u>6:00 PM</u>	Huntington	@	Garden City							
Sunday5:00 PMSmithtown East@Port WashingtonSaturday3:00 PMWest Islip@North ShoreSaturday2:30 PMHuntington@ManhassetSunday6:15 PMCold Spring Harbor@Garden City												
Saturday 3:00 PM West Islip @ North Shore Saturday 2:30 PM Huntington @ Manhasset Sunday 6:15 PM Cold Spring Harbor @ Garden City	April 26/27											
Saturday 2:30 PM Huntington @ Manhasset Sunday 6:15 PM Cold Spring Harbor @ Garden City	<u>Sunday</u>	<u>5:00 PM</u>	Smithtown East	@	Port Washington							
Sunday 6:15 PM Cold Spring Harbor @ Garden City	<u>Saturday</u>	3:00 PM	West Islip	@	North Shore							
<u> </u>	<u>Saturday</u>	2:30 PM	Huntington	@	Manhasset							
May 3/4	<u>Sunday</u>	<u>6:15 PM</u>	Cold Spring Harbor	@	Garden City							
May 3/4												
	May 3/4											
Sunday 9:30 AM Port Washington @ Huntington @ HHS	<u>Sunday</u>	<u>9:30 AM</u>	Port Washington	@	Huntington @ HHS							
Sunday 5:00 PM Manhasset @ Smithtown East	<u>Sunday</u>	<u>5:00 PM</u>	Manhasset	@	Smithtown East							
Saturday 4:00 PM North Shore @ Cold Spring Harbor	<u>Saturday</u>	<u>4:00 PM</u>	North Shore	@	Cold Spring Harbor							
Sunday 6:30 PM Garden City @ West Islip	<u>Sunday</u>	<u>6:30 PM</u>	Garden City	@	West Islip							

May 10/11						
<u>Sunday</u>	5:00 F	<u>PM</u>	Cold S	pring Harbor	@	Port Washington
<u>Friday</u>	8:00 F	<u>PM</u>	North Shore		@	Huntington @ Breezy Park
<u>Sunday</u>	<u>6:30 I</u>	<u>PM</u>	Smith	town	@	Garden City
<u>Saturday</u>	<u>6:00 PM</u>		West Islip	@	Manhasset	
May 17/18						
Seed #2	v.	Seed #1		Championship played on May 19/20/21 at neutral site		
Seed #4	@	Seed :	#3			

Cold Spring Harbor plays on the Upper Turf at Cold Spring Harbor HS
Garden City plays on the turf at Garden City HS
Huntington plays on the turf either at Breezy Park or Huntington HS
Manhasset plays on the turf at Manhasset HS
North Shore plays on the turf at North Shore HS
Port Washington plays on the grass at Lions Field
Smithtown East plays on the turf at Smithtown East HS
West Islip plays on the turf at West Islip HS

Seed #5

Seed #7

@

@

Seed #6

Seed #8